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LEGRAND S.A.

ISIN:  FR0010307819

Overview

2024/09/17 17:30:00

Price
103.525 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.78% (0.80)

FR0010307819
LR

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Technology
Stock

27,143 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

102.45 EUR (5,000)
104.60 EUR (5,000)
104.00 EUR
102.9337 EUR
102.9337 EUR
102.725 EUR
102.9337 EUR
1,225

110,653.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15419715,158755996,160619330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010307819&ID_NOTATION=37886010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010307819&ID_NOTATION=37886010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddeedd9caf2835db452e50a9c3112dee02e5e02595fa67f2e84936cfae6e45f2&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c0b7188f02aacb9fa&time=1726721687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f52da2c15a44f2dcf4565e5c2175b4f84b2251fe1fd8e742e1ebf688576ec694&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c7c59e0ba22e44dd&time=1726721687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=075bcf38e501cff8e5e79f7120aa59bd7580113d9ab1c322201044fc7e8cc33f&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d15d3c30b94fdf1af&time=1726721687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9e243757c7d83f003e031fd19e16cabe5b7ecf0ad443b459b54b36de2d8d7da&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2f92e1b5a8e3bd317&time=1726721687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca17210a24160bc6535cae2681f322646fbf89149397b520dd35a402fae775e2&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c9971f4d25b37e6d&time=1726721687&tool=RSC

LEGRAND S.A.

Details

2024/09/17 17:30:00

Price

103.525 EUR

Difference (] 0.78% (0.80)
General attributes
ISIN FR0010307819
Symbol LR
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 27,143 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 102.45 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 104.60 EUR (5,000)
Open 104.00 EUR
High 102.9337 EUR
Low 102.9337 EUR
Close (prev. day) 102.725 EUR
VWAP 102.9337 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,225
Trading volume 110,653.73
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +5.49% +17.33% +6.30%
Perf (abs.) +5.39 +15.29 +6.14
Beta - - -
Volatility 23.77 21.49 24.08

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
09/17

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:34
09/17

Munich 2024/ 08:08
09/17

Price

103.80 EUR

103.45 EUR

103.65 EUR

102.85 EUR

101.562 EUR (68,045
97.762 EUR (12,519
97.240 EUR (14,836
93.321 EUR (10,159

104.375 EUR (2024/05/15
88.766 EUR (2024/01/10
104.375 EUR (2024/05/15
78.010 EUR (2023/11/08

_ T O D = D= =

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 4
0.00 7
0.00 11
0.00 2
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37886010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564383

LEGRAND S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/10

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

17:30

17:25

08:04

15:30

17:35

08:10

21:50

103.525 EUR 0.11

103.55 EUR

102.95 EUR

109.24 USD

103.55 EUR

102.65 EUR

103.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.03

51.89

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14595475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14721087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14554787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564382

LEGRAND S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Kl legrand’

Contact Details
LEGRAND SA

128 Avenue de Lattre de Tassigny - 87045

Limoges

Telefon: +33-5-55-06-87-87
Fax: +33-5-55-06-88-88

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Benoit
Coquart

Antoine Burel

Bénédicte
Bahier

Franck
Lemery

Frédéric Xerri
Jean-Luc
Cartet

John Selldorff

Virginie Gatin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Angeles Garcia-
Poveda Morera

Annalisa Loustau
Elia

Clare Scherrer
Daniel Buisson
Edward Gilhuly
Florent Menegaux
Isabelle Boccon-
Gibod
Jean-Marc Chery
Michel Landel
Olivier Bazil
Patrick Koller
Sophie Bourdais

Valérie Chort

Eliane Rouyer-
Chevalier

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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